
Fiction Addiction Media List
For more information:
Contact Jill Hendrix at

Phone (864) 675-0540 or Email info@fiction-addiction.com

Media List has been confirmed as of 11/9/22.

Local Dailies:

The Greenville News
P.O. Box 1688
Greenville, SC  29602
(864) 298-4100

https://www.greenvilleonline.com/contact/staff/

Lillia Callum-Penso
Food Writer (interested in food-related book events)
864-298-3768
lpenso@greenvillenews.com

Angelia Davis
Social Issues Reporter
davisal@greenvilleonline.com

Donna Walker
Arts and Entertainment Writer
864-298-4004
dwalker@greenvillenews.com

A.J. Jackson
Downtown Culture Reporter
AJackson@gannett.com

Go Upstate.com
Formerly Spartanburg Herald Journal (next city over)

Gabe Whisnant
Managing Editor
gwhisnant@shj.com

Jose Franco
Content Coach and Spartanburg Magazine Editor
jfranco@gannett.com

Joanna Johnson
Education and Community News
jjohnson@shj.com
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Chuck Milteer
Spartanburg Magazine
cmilteer@gannett.com

Local Weeklies:

Greenville Journal
581 Perry Avenue

Greenville, SC 29611

Evan Peter Smith
Managing Editor
evan@communityjournals.com

Leigh Savage
Managing Editor
leigh@communityjournals.com

Charlotte Lucke
Managing Editor
charlotte@communityjournals.com

Calendars:
greenvillearts@greenvillejournal.com

The Greer Citizen
Steve Blackwell
Publisher + Advertising Manager
sblackwell@greercitizen.com
864-877-2076 ext. 100

Local Magazines:

Upstate Parent Magazine
32 E. Broad St.
PO Box 1688
Greenville, SC 29602

Chris Worthy, Calendar and Press Releases
chris@worthyplace.com
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Food-Related

Edible Upcountry
209 N. Main Street, #397
Greenville, SC  29601
info@edibleupcountry.com

Country-Related
The Country Register of North and South Carolina
888-942-8950
carolinas@barlomedia.com

Area Publications

Spartanburg Herald - Journal
Gabe Whisnant
gwhisnant@shj.com
Managing Editor
189 West Main Street , Spartanburg, SC 29306
1-888-478-4734

Anderson Independent Mail
newsroom@independentmail.com
1000 Williamston Rd.
Anderson, SC  29621

Asheville Citizen – Times
Karen Chavez - Interim Executive Editor
kchavez@citizentimes.com
P.O. Box 2090
Asheville, NC  28801
1-800-672-2472
Fax: (828) 251-0585
Citizen-times.com

Hendersonville Times - News
P. O. Box 490
Hendersonville, NC 28793
Fax: (828) 692 – 2319

BlueRidgeNow.com
828-692-0505
106 Henderson Crossing Plaza
Hendersonville, NC 28792

mailto:carolinas@barlomedia.com


College Papers:

The Tiger
Clemson University
editor@thetigernews.com

Melissa Whitson, Timeout Editor
timeout@thetigernews.com

The Paladin
Furman University
Greenville, SC  29613
https://thepaladin.news/
contact@thepaladin.news

Primary Radio:

Walter Edgar’s Journal
ETV Radio | NPR
Alfred Turner, Producer
803-737-3375
alfturner@scetv.org

WNCW Radio (NPR, Triple A) Once a week, hosts a Southern Author; read a page and
highlight an upcoming event (60 sec) most recent book. Interview over the phone; pre-recorded.
Also interested in Visual and Dramatic Arts related topics for Art Break program.
Paul Foster
paul@wncw.org
P.O. Box 804
Spindale, NC  28160
(828)395-1540 or Fax: (828) 287 – 8012

College Radio:

WSBF
210 Hendrix Ctr.
University Station
Clemson, SC  29634
(864) 656-9723 or Fax: (864) 656-4011
Music Director (864) 656-4010

WPLS
furmanmedia.com
michaelrobinson3@furman.edu
Box 28573
Furman University
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Greenville, SC  29613

Commercial Radio:

Entercom: Rock 101 (WROQ), The Planet (WTPT), B93.7 (WFBC)
25 Garlington Rd.
Greenville, SC  29615
(864) 271-9200

Mark Hendrix, Program Director
mhendrix@entercom.com

Roy Hummerf
royhummerf@entercom.com

My 102.5 (WMYI), Whistle 100 (WSSL)
P.O. Box 100
Greenville, SC  29602
(864) 242-1005 or Fax: 271-3830

Websites
www.greenville.com
Calendar: info@greenville.com

TV:

WSPA
http://www.wspa.com
250 International Drive
Spartanburg, SC 29303
864.576.7777 / 1-800-207-6397

WYFF-4
http://www.wyff4.com
505 Rutherford Street
Greenville, SC 29609
Switchboard: (864) 242-4404

newstips@wyff4.com

Fox Carolina 21 / WHNS-TV
http://www.foxcarolina.com/
21 Interstate Court
Greenville, South Carolina 29615
Phone: (864) 288-2100
Fax: (864) 297-0728
foxcarolinanews@foxcarolina.com
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